1 Information based on 48" fixture. For more information, please refer to IES files.
2 5 year warranty for the BRIDGE module.
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 3 000, 3 500, 4 000, 5 000
WATTAGE1  (W) 13.6 - 36.5 CRI 80+ AND 90+
LUMENS (LM) 375 - 1 000 WEIGHT (LBS) 2.863
LM/W 103.43 - 114.34
EMERGENCY LIGHTING

For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
KIOS
ORDERING GUIDE
BRIDGE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS TABLE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
BRIDGE
WATTS
 (W/FT)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
BRIDGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM/FT)
BRIDGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM/FT)
BRIDGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM/FT)
BRIDGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM/FT)
A1 4 257.81 257.81 260.39 260.39
A2 5 261.83 261.83 264.46 267.08
A3 7 250.39 250.39 252.89 255.40
A4 9 249.26 249.26 251.75 254.24
* Data based on 80CRI fixtures .
FIXTURE LENGHT
DIMENSIONS IMPERIAL (FT) METRIC (MM)
02 FT 2' 1 1/8" 638
03 FT 3' 7/8" 936
04 FT 4' 5/8" 1 234
05 FT 5' 3/8" 1 533
06 FT 6' 1/8" 1 831
07 FT 6' 11 7/8" 2 130
08 FT 7' 11 5/8" 2 428
09 FT 8' 11 11/16" 2 737
10 FT 9' 11 1/2" 3 035
11 FT 10' 11 3/16" 3 334
12 FT 11' 11" 3 632
13 FT 12' 10 15/16" 3 936
14 FT 13' 10 11/16" 4 234
15 FT 14' 10 7/16" 4 532
16 FT 15' 10 3/16" 4 831
17 FT 16' 10 1/8" 5 134
18 FT 17' 9 15/16" 5 433
19 FT 18' 9 5/8" 5 731
20 FT 19' 9 7/16" 6 030
21 FT 20' 9 5/16" 6 333
1 Over 21 feet, consult factory.
KIOS  •  Rev. 2023-10-18
DIMENSIONS
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
4"
(101mm)
3"
(75mm)
X
4"
(101mm)
3"
(75mm)
X
KIOS  •  Rev. 2023-10-18
KIOS
CONCEPT
NORMAL MODE EMERGENCY MODE
BRIDGE
NORMALLY ON EMERGENCY REMOTE LUMINAIRE